Eye Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

9 May 2025 (Accounts 2024-2025)

Asset
Description
Environment - Street Care
2 x Grit bins
2 x Grit Bins
40 x General/Dog bins
52 x Street Light Brackets
7 x Benches/Seats
78 x Street lights
Bus Shelters
Christmas lights
Christmas lights
Dog Bin Replacement
Dog bin replacement
Dog Bin replacements
Eye Skate Park
Grit bin
Grit Bin
Grit Bin
Grit bins
Replacement street lights
Road barriers
Road signs
Signs - 6 Remembrance, 6 Shopp
Signs - 8 Diversion right, 6 M
Signs - Road Closures, 8 Diver
Speed camera
Speed gun

Speed watch signs & jackets

Date Acquired

01.11.2015
01.01.2015
01.04.2015
01.01.1960
01.01.1960
01.01.1960
01.01.1960
01.01.2016
01.10.2014
17/04/2023
01.07.2016
01.08.2015
01.01.1996
01.01.2016
01.12.2012
01.10.2011
02/02/2022
01.11.2015
01.11.2015
31/03/2025
01.01.2016
01.01.2016
01.01.2016
01.06.2017
01.04.2014
01.04.2014

Purchase Value

171.00
188.00
1.00
5,983.00
1,865.00
13,718.00
5,983.00
101.48
1,010.00
281.95
103.82
168.00
1.00
90.45
98.00
164.00
118.00
37,746.33
302.40
503.92
1.00
1.00
1.00
2,979.00
854.00
406.00

Current Value

171.00
188.00
1.00
5,983.00
1,865.00
13,718.00
5,983.00
101.48
1,010.00
281.95
103.82
168.00
1.00
90.45
98.00
164.00
118.00
37,746.33
302.40
503.92
300.00
400.00
400.00
2,979.00
854.00
406.00

Location
IResponsibility

Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Manor Storage

Manor Storage

Kings Bridge, Cranley Ro
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Castleton Way

Eye Playing fields
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Oak Crescent & Langton
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Chapel, Eye cemetery
Manor Storage

Cross Street Storage
Cross Street Storage
Cross Street Storage
Mapped in Parish of Eye
Kept with Speedwatch
Kept with Speedwatch
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Estimated Life

5-10years

Usage/Capacity

For works via the Commun

Charges

of



Eye Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

9 May 2025 (Accounts 2024-2025)

Asset
Description

VAS

War Memorial Town Hall

Environment Allotments
Safety Lids

Victoria Mill Allotments

Environment Cemetery/Church Ya
Cemetery land

Chapel 1

Chapel 2

Environment Cemetery/Church Yard

Noticeboards

Environment Parks
Defibrillator - Oak Crescent
Heras Fencing

Play Equipment purchase

Events

Christmas lights for Eye High street

Date Acquired

31/07/2024
01.01.1920

01.06.2014
01.01.1600

01.01.1850
01.01.1850
01.01.1850

10/07/2023

08/05/2023
09.11.2020
18/08/2023

26/11/2024

Purchase Value

Current Value

4,178.98 4,178.98
1.00 1.00
77,020.33 78,117.33
107.00 107.00
1.00
108.00 107.00
1.00
91,000.00
1.00 108,000.00
2.00 199,000.00
126.80 126.80
126.80 126.80
2,705.00 3,000.00
910.00 910.00
129,471.57 160,000.00
133,086.57 163,910.00
333.21 333.21
333.21 333.21

Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility
Manor Storage, Eye
Broad Street

Eye Allotments
Castleton Way

Eye Cemetery, Yaxley Rc¢
Eye Cemetery
Eye Cemetery

Eye Cemetery (on the ch

Oak Crescent Play Area
When not in use at chape

Oak Crescent, Eye

The Handyman, Eye
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Usage/Capacity

Charges

To assist in speed preventi

Xmas event lights



9 May 2025 (Accounts 2024-2025)

Eye Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Finance and Governance

2 x Office Chairs 01.10.2017 150.00 150.00 Clerk's Office
2 x Office desks 01.10.2017 170.00 170.00 Clerk's Office
2 x Punch Bowls & Ladles 01.01.1900 1.00 9,000.00 Manor Storage
2 x Small bailiff maces 01.01.1600 1.00 2,450.00 Manor Storage
Artistic gifts from Twin Town 01.01.2014 1.00 1,200.00 Manor Storage
Brother inkjet printer 25.03.2021 169.00 169.00 Clerk's home
Brother Laser Printer 10.10.2019 242.00 242.00 Clerk's Office
Clerks Robe & Hat 01.01.1900 1.00 124.00 Clerks Office
Consort jewel & chain 01.01.1895 1.00 750.00 Manor Storage
HP Laptop 11.11.2020 499.17 499.17 Clerk's office
Kerrison Memorial Sept 2023 1.00 Broad Street
Lenovo Laptop 01.11.2017 479.00 479.00 Clerk's Office
Mace Bearers Suit & Hat 01.01.1900 1.00 567.00 Bearers House
Mayors Gold Chain 01.01.1895 1.00 60,000.00 Manor Storage
Mayors Robe & Cocked hat 01.01.1900 1.00 567.00 Manor Storage
Pair of silver gilt badges 01.01.1673 1.00 600.00 Manor Storage
Silver Gilt Mace 01.01.1600 1.00 28,000.00 Manor Storage
Silver seal 01.01.1822 1.00 150.00 Manor Storage
Two handled Silver cup 01.01.1822 1.00 21,000.00 Manor Storage
1,722.17 126,117.17

Town Hall

100 Place settings, Kitchen eq 01.04.2015 1,088.42 1,088.42 Eye Town Hall
2 x Flip charts 01.04.2015 87.75 87.75 Eye Town Hall
2 x Ovens 01.03.2012 938.00 938.00 Eye Town Hall
4 x Electric Storage Heaters 01.08.2012 538.00 538.00 Eye Town Hall
Baroness Bateman 01.01.1850 1.00 8,000.00 Eye Town Hall
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9 May 2025 (Accounts 2024-2025)

Eye Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity
Description IResponsibility
Broadband Router 01.10.2015 301.00 301.00 Eye Town Hall
Chairs 01.07.2016 917.16 917.16 Eye Town Hall
Chairs 01.09.2016 2,751.48 2,751.48 Eye Town Hall
Cinema Screen 01.04.2015 94.00 94.00 Eye Town Hall
Collection of works < £5000 ea 01.04.2014 1.00 8,500.00 Eye Town Hall
Council Chamber Tables 01.12.2019 1,986.00 1,986.00 Eye Town Hall
Cupboard 01.05.2014 133.00 133.00 Eye Town Hall
Edward Cornwallis - N Dance 01.01.1850 1.00 10,000.00 Eye Town Hall
Edward Kerrison/charger - M Ar 01.01.1850 1.00 8,000.00 Eye Town Hall
Electric floor cleaner 01.06.2015 602.00 602.00 Eye Town Hall
Eye worthies - R Mendham 01.01.1850 1.00 6,500.00 Eye Town Hall
General Sir Edward Kerrison - 01.01.1850 1.00 5,000.00 Eye Town Hall
Heating System 01.06.2014 46,223.00 60,000.00 Eye Town Hall
Ladder 01.04.2014 75.00 75.00 Eye Town Hall
Leaflet racks 01.10.2015 222.45 222.45 Eye Town Hall
Light fitment 01.11.2015 172.80 172.80 Eye Town Hall
Microwave 01.05.2016 68.40 68.40 Eye Town Hall
Notice boards 01.09.2015 479.00 479.00 Eye Town Hall
PA System 01.03.2015 537.35 537.35 Eye Town Hall
Portable PA System 04.10.2019 207.49 207.49 Eye Town Hall
Projector 01.03.2015 500.76 500.76 Eye Town Hall
Stainless Steel Fridge 01.07.2011 296.00 296.00 Eye Town Hall
Town Hall Fixtures and Fitting 01.01.1850 1.00 1,603,000.00 Broad Street, Eye
Vacuum Cleaner 01.12.2014 153.00 153.00 Eye Town Hall
58,379.06 1,721,149.06
Grand Total: 270,778.14 2,288,860.57
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